
Pos 

 

Expert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

141 
164 
132 
128 
154 
105 
123 
112 
119 
153 
161 
111 
148 
133 
142 
149 
136 
137 
151 
118 
113 
110 
155 
134 
145 
139 
121 
150 
120 

Name 

Kamil NAROWSKI 
Szymon KUŚ 
Radosław MROZIK 
Hubert ŻBIKOWSKI 
Tymoteusz MICHALEC 
Łukasz GRZYBOWSKI 
Piotr MERECIK 
Patryk LISOWSKI 
Michal GATTNAR 
Paweł ZACKIEWICZ 
Marcin SKRZYPCZAK 
Krzysztof NĘDZKA 
Damian TOMALA 
Franek DUBANIOWSKI 
Kuba PIETRASIEWICZ 
Roman GÓRNIAK 
Marcin GAWRON 
Seweryn MRZYGŁÓD 
Dawid KULASZKA 
Damian KONON 
Daniel COCHLAR 
Wojciech ADAMCZYK 
Maciej LEŚNIAK 
Maciej HOJNOR 
Adam JAMBOR 
Jakub WÓJCIK 
Chris HOFMANN 
Roman DZIADEK 
Bartosz KLEPACZ 

Motocykl 

KTM 250 

Husqvarna 300 
KTM 300 

KTM 250 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
HUSQVARNA 250 
KTM 250 
KTM 300 
BETA 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 250 
BETA 300 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 250 
BETA 300 
KTM 250 

KTM 300 
BETA 300 
BETA 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

2:34:56.030 
2:37:43.807 
2:41:02.655 
2:46:43.424 
2:52:29.987 
2:24:53.421 
2:26:05.815 
2:26:07.264 
2:32:54.479 
2:33:33.842 
2:34:12.003 
2:36:24.276 
2:37:22.022 
2:38:26.639 
2:40:27.780 
2:40:29.159 
2:41:30.866 
2:42:52.260 
2:44:25.194 
2:44:56.108 
2:45:05.858 
2:49:02.194 
2:49:08.612 
2:50:00.569 
2:50:17.835 
2:50:36.260 
2:50:41.671 
2:51:27.944 
2:52:01.995 

Diff 

2:47.777 
6:06.625 

11:47.394 
17:33.957 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

2:47.777 
3:18.848 
5:40.769 
5:46.563 

1 Lap 
1:12.394 

1.449 
6:47.215 

39.363 
38.161 

2:12.273 
57.746 

1:04.617 
2:01.141 

1.379 
1:01.707 
1:21.394 
1:32.934 

30.914 
9.750 

3:56.336 
6.418 

51.957 
17.266 
18.425 

5.411 
46.273 
34.051 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Flagi Class 

Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
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Pos 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 

 

Expert masters 

No. 
135 
106 
104 
117 
109 
107 
114 
138 
140 
162 
159 
103 
124 
130 
160 
115 
158 
108 
126 
125 
102 
157 
146 
156 
163 
144 
122 
101 
373 

Name 
Sebastian MŁOCEK 
Dawid MACIEJEWSKI 
Łukasz GAJOS 
Mateusz POŁATA 
Lukáš RAUS 
Ondřej ŽITNÍK 
Michal ROZYCKI 
Roman STAWIERAJ 
Łukasz KUBICKI 
Damian ŁABĘDA 
Mateusz FRANC 
Mikołaj LENARTOWSKI 
Tomek WALCZAK 
Łukasz RÓŻAŃSKI 
Shaun TURNER 
Jakub SKIPOR 
Jakub KŁYSIAK 
Lukas REHWAGEN 
Błażej FRĄTCZAK 
Marcin SIKORSKI 
Tomasz SOKOLIŃSKI 
Kamil LUBAŃSKI 
Paweł HEROT 
Robert KR?LICKI 
Daniel POLAK 
Remigiusz ANTOŃCZYK 
Marek PROKŠ 
Andrzej SĘDKOWSKI 
Paweł SKAWSKI 

Motocykl 
BETA 300 
Husqvarna 300 
BETA 300 
BETA 300 
KTM 200 
BETA 300 
BETA 300 
KTM 250 
Husqvarna 250 
KTM 450 
GAS GAS 300 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 250 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 300 
YAMAHA 250 
Husqvarna 250 
BETA 400 
KTM 350 
SHERCO 250 
HUSQVARNA 300 
KTM 250 
KTM 250 
SHERCO 250 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
2:53:20.917 
2:54:07.639 
3:25:50.964 
2:28:26.217 
2:29:09.878 
2:29:31.335 
2:30:11.100 
2:30:32.276 
2:30:51.995 
2:33:48.565 
2:36:00.354 
2:36:50.842 
2:37:04.284 
2:41:01.354 
2:41:36.964 
2:43:27.839 
2:46:41.206 
2:48:53.467 
2:57:33.049 
2:17:48.674 
2:28:29.401 
2:30:53.190 
2:35:56.046 
2:39:57.424 
2:43:53.854 
1:03:21.378 
1:22:50.936 
1:52:15.072 
1:11:00.522 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 
1:18.922 

46.722 
31:43.325 

1 Lap 
43.661 
21.457 
39.765 
21.176 
19.719 

2:56.570 
2:11.789 

50.488 
13.442 

3:57.070 
35.610 

1:50.875 
3:13.367 
2:12.261 
8:39.582 

1 Lap 
10:40.727 

2:23.789 
5:02.856 
4:01.378 
3:56.430 

1 Lap 
19:29.558 
29:24.136 

1 Lap 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Flagi Class 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

 

PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
218 
209 
211 
216 
215 
222 
210 
221 
212 
201 
214 
205 
206 
208 
203 
202 
204 
217 
207 

008 
003 
006 
002 
010 
001 
011 

Name 
Jacek PŁONKA 
Richard MARŠÁLEK 
Maciej KUŚ 
Bogusław MYŚLIWY 
Tomasz KAPŁON 
Piotr URBAŃSKI 
Krzysztof LENIK 
Grzegorz FRANEK 
Waldemar MRZYGŁÓD 
Daniel JAKUBIAK 
Marek HERRMAN 
Tomasz FIRLEY 
Arkadiusz FABIŚ 
Adrian JARZEC 
Daniel KWIATKOWSKI 
Filip WOJTCZAK 
Dominik DOROŻAŁA 
Jarek KARGUL 
Łukasz WALENCZAK 

Dominik OLSZOWY 
Oskar KACZMARCZYK 
Grzegorz KOBIELUSZ 
Leon HENTSCHEL 
Magnus Beck RASMUSSEN 
Mariusz STEFANIAK 
Marcin FRYCZ 

Motocykl 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
KTM 300 
Husqvarna 250 

Husqvarna 300 

BETA 300 
HONDA 450 
BETA 300 
GAS GAS 300 
Husqvarna 300 
KTM 300 
BETA 300 
KTM 250 
KTM 300 
KTM 250 
Husqvarna 300 

KTM 300 

KTM 300 
BETA 300 
Husqvarna 150 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 

7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
2:44:45.018 
2:52:33.694 
2:52:54.319 
2:32:14.905 
2:40:30.006 
2:46:17.964 
2:47:51.264 
2:57:17.538 
2:25:42.428 
2:27:28.389 
2:31:27.053 
2:48:27.112 
2:54:29.897 
2:13:20.069 
2:28:44.913 
2:38:37.561 
2:55:18.655 

46:32.905 
1:58:48.522 

2:42:42.143 
2:26:43.003 
2:27:39.913 
2:39:46.198 
2:27:32.698 
1:23:55.827 

38:49.745 

Diff 

7:48.676 
8:09.301 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 

Gap 

7:48.676 
20.625 

1 Lap 
8:15.101 
5:47.958 
1:33.300 
9:26.274 

1 Lap 
1:45.961 
3:58.664 

17:00.059 
6:02.785 

1 Lap 
15:24.844 

9:52.648 
16:41.094 

2 Laps 
1:12:15.617 

1 Lap 
56.910 

12:06.285 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Flagi Class 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 
Expert masters 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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